° - B
Gem County

Serwces

Education

Emmett School District......ccoceveenee.
Butte View Elementary...........
Carberry Intermediate......nnee
Shadow BuUtte.....eesene.
Emmett Middle School.................
Black Canyon Alternative...........
Ola School DIStriCt ...
Emmett Valley Christian School....

Hospital

Walter Knox Memorial ...

Irrigation

Emmett Irrigation.... e

News Sources

Messenger INdeX..... e,

l[dahoStatesmMan.CoM e,

Television/Cable

Cable ONEC... e,
DIr€CTVE ..o
Qwest®/Century LinK® ...
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208.365.6301
208.365.4691
208.365.0839
208.365.0877
208.365.2921
208.365.5552
208.584.3589
208.365.2485

208.365.3561

208.365.4582

208.365.6066
208.377.6200

208.455.5555
855.802.3473
800.244.1M

All trademarks, service marks and company names are the property of their respective owners.

nd Utilltles

)
Utilities
[daho POWeETr®......reereeeieesris 208.388.2323
Intermountain Gas Company¥®......208.377.6840
City of EmMmett. e, 208.365.6050

Trash Collection
Emmett Sanitation .eeeeeveeenne. 208.365.6103

City and County Services
Emmett City Police

Department /Records................. 208.365.6055
Sheriff's OffiCe .., 208.365.3521
ASSESSON e easssssaees 208.365.2982
Department of Motor Vehicles ....208.365.2171
County ClerK. e, 208.365.4561
Driver’s LICENSE. ... 208.365.3524
TrEASUIET e eeseeseeseas 208.365.3272

Community Services

Emmett Public Library......... 208.365.6057
Chamber of Commerce.............. 208.365.3485
Recreation DistriCtu e, 208.365.5748
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